2023-2024 SEMESTER-2
JULY-2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS No. of working days: 14
Date Day Program/Event Working Day
Staff meeting & Orientation Program (OP) for teacher educators
15-07-24 Monday Tt 1
by the Principal

16-07-24 Tuesday Orientation Program (OP) for Il Semester student teachers 2
17-07-24 Wednesday Holiday-Last Day of Moharam -
18-07-24 Thursday Regular classes 3
19-07-24 Friday Regular classes 4
20-07-24 . Saturday Regular classes 5
21-07-24 Sunday

22-07-24 Monday Regular classes 6
23-07-24 Tuesday Regular classes 7
24-07-24 Wednesday Regular classes 8
25-07-24 Thursday Regular classes 9
26-07-24 Friday Regular classes 10
27-07-24 Saturday Regular classes 11
28-07-24 Sunday

29-07-24 Monday Regular classes 12
30-07-24 Tuesday Regular classes 13
31-07-24 Wednesday Regular classes 14




2023-2024 SEMESTER-2
AUGUST-2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS No. of working days: 25
Date Day Program/Event Working Day

1-08-24 Thursday Health Check-up i
2-08-24 Friday Regular classes 2
3-08-24 Saturday Regular classes 3
4-08-24 Sunday

5-08-24 Monday Regular classes 4
6-08-24 Tuesday Regular classes & Yoga Camp (06-08-2024 TO 09-08-2024) 5
7-08-24 Wednesday Regular classes 6
8-08-24 Thursday Regular classes 7
9-08-24 Friday Regular classes 8
10-08-24 Saturday Regular classes 9
11-08-24 Sunday

12-08-24 Monday Regular classes 10
13-08-24 Tuesday Regular classes 11
14-08-24 Wednesday Regular classes 12
15-08-24 Thursday Celebration of Independence Day -
16-08-24 Friday Regular classes 13
17-08-24 Saturday Regular classes 14
18-08-24 Sunday '

19-08-24 Monday School visit 15
20-08-24 Tuesday School visit 16
21-08-24 Wednesday School visit 17
22-08-24 Thursday School visit 18
23-08-24 Friday School visit 19
24-08-24 Saturday Regular classes 20
25-08-24 Sunday

26-08-24 Monday Special School visit 21
27-08-24 Tuesday BEO-BRC visit 22
28-08-24 Wednesday Regular classes 23
Celebration of 109" Jayanthi Mahotsav of H. H. Jagadguru Dr. Sri
29-08-24 Thursday . ) -
Shivaratri Rajendra Mahaswamiji

30-08-24 Friday Regular classes 24
31-08-24 Saturday Regular classes 25




2023-2024 SEMESTER-2

SEPTEMBER-2024

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

No. of working days: 23

Date Day Program/Event Working Day

1-09-24 Sunday

2-09-24 Monday Regular classes i
3-09-24 Tuesday A visit to District Institute of Education and Training (DIET) 2
4-09-24 Wednesday Regular classes 3
5-09-24 Thursday A visit to Residential School 4
6-09-24 Friday Regular classes 5
7-09-24 Saturday Holiday-Sri Varasiddi Vinayaka Festival -
8-09-24 Sunday

9-09-24 Monday Regular classes 6
10-09-24 Tuesday Test-1 7
11-09-24 Wednesday Test-1 8
12-09-24 Thursday Regular classes 9
13-09-24 Friday Regular classes 10
14-09-24 Saturday Regular classes 11
15-09-24 Sunday

16-09-24 Monday Holiday - Eid-Milad -
17-09-24 Tuesday Regular classes 12
18-09-24 Wednesday Regular classes 13
19-09-24 Thursday Regular classes 14
20-09-24 Friday Regular classes 15
21-09-24 Saturday Regular classes 16
22-09-24 Sunday
23-09-24 Monday Regular classes 17
24-09-24 Tuesday Regular classes 18
25-09-24 Wednesday Regular classes 19
26-09-24 Thursday Regular classes 20
27-09-24 Friday Regular classes 21
28-09-24 Saturday Regular classes 22
29-09-24 Sunday
30-09-24 Monday Regular classes 23




2023-2024 SEMESTER-2

OCTOBER-2024

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

No. of working days: 22

Date Day Program/Event Working Day
1-10-24 Tuesday Regular classes 1
2-10-24 Wednesday Holiday - Mahatma Gandhiji & Lal Bahuddur Shatriji Jayanthi -
3-10-24 Thursday Regular classes 2
4-10-24 Friday Regular classes 3
5-10-24 Saturday Alumni meet 4
6-10-24 Sunday
7-10-24 Monday ‘Regular classes 5
8-10-24 Tuesday Regular classes 6
9-10-24 Wednesday Regular classes 7

10-10-24 Thursday International Girl Child Day 8
11-10-24 Friday Holiday — Mahanavami Ayudha Pooja -
12-10-24 Saturday Holiday - Vijayadashami -
13-10-24 Sunday

14-10-24 Monday Regular classes 9
15-10-24 Tuesday Regular classes 10
16-10-24 Wednesday Regular classes 11
17-10-24 Thursday Holiday — Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi -
18-10-24 Friday Regular classes 12
19-10-24 Saturday Regular classes 13
20-10-24 Sunday

21-10-24 Monday Regular classes 14
22-10-24 Tuesday Regular classes 15
23-10-24 Wednesday Regular classes 16
24-10-24 Thursday Demonstration of fire extinguisher 17
25-10-24 Friday Regular classes 18
26-10-24 Saturday Regular classes 19
27-10-24 Sunday
228-10-24 Monday Regular classes 20
29-10-24 Tuesday Regular classes 21
30-10-24 Wednesday Regular classes 22
31-10-24 Thursday Holiday — Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi -




2023-2024 SEMESTER-2

NOVEMBER-2024

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

No. of working days: 23

1-11-24 Friday Holiday — Kannada Rajyotsava -
2-11-24 Saturday Holiday — Balipadyami -
3-11-24 Sunday ‘

4-11-24 Monday Regular classes 1
5-11-24 Tuesday Regular classes 2
6-11-24 Wednesday Regular classes 3
7-11-24 Thursday Test-2 4
8-11-24 Friday Test-2 5
9-11-24 Saturday Regular classes 6
10-11-24 Sunday

11-11-24 Monday Regular classes 7
12-11-24 Tuesday Regular classes 8
13-11-24 Wednesday Regular classes 9
14-11-24 Thursday Regular classes 10
15-11-24 Friday Regular classes 11
16-11-24 Saturday Submission of records 12
17-11-24 Sunday

18-11-24 Monday Holiday — Kanakadasa Jayanthi -
19-11-24 Tuesday Regular classes 13
20-11-24 Wednesday Regular classes 14
21-11-24 Thursday Regular classes 15
22-11-24 Friday Regular classes 16
23-11-24 Saturday Regular classes 17
24-11-24 Sunday

Monitoring Academics and Assessment Committee — Visit
25-11-24 Monday 18
(From 25-11-2024 to 27-11-2024)

26-11-24 Tuesday Regular classes 19
27-11-24 Wednesday Regular classes 20
28-11-24 Thursday Uploading of IA marks 21
29-11-24 Friday Semester wise feedback on curriculum from student teachers 22
30-11-24 Saturday Last working Day of Il Semester 23




2023-2024 SEMESTER-2

DECEMBER-2024

CALENDAR OF EVENTS No. of working days: 18

1-12-24 Sunday

2-12-24 Monday Study holiday 1
3-12-24 Tuesday Study holiday 2
4-12-24 Wednesday Study holiday 3
5-12-24 Thursday Study holiday 4
6-12-24 Friday Study holiday 5
7-12-24 Saturday Study holiday 6
8-12-24 Sunday

9-12-24 Monday Semester end university examination 7
10-12-24 Tuesday Semester end university examination 8
11-12-24 Wednesday Semester end university examination 9
12-12-24 Thursday Semester end university examination 10
13-12-24 Friday Semester end university examination 11
14-12-24 Saturday 12
15-12-24 Sunday

16-12-24 Monday Evaluation work 13
17-12-24 Tuesday Evaluation work 14
18-12-24 Wednesday Evaluation work 15
19-12-24 Thursday Evaluation work 16
20-12-24 Friday Evaluation work 17
21-12-24 Saturday Evaluation work 18
22-12-24 Sunday Term holidays till the re-opening day of academic year 2024-25

Total number of working days for Semester 2

14+25+23+22+23+18 =125
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